F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
Version 2022.08
F-DIESEL Shanghai
Add: Building 9,No.365,Lianyang Road,Songjiang District,
Shanghai,China 201613
Tel: 0086-21-33506108
Fax: 0086-21-33506269
F-DIESEL Shenzhen
Add: East of 5th floor,B-4 Bldg.,East Industrial Zone,Overseas
Chinese Town,Nanshan District,Shenzhen,China 518053
Tel: 0086-755-86106999
Fax: 0086-755-86106780
WebSite:
Group Web: http://www.f-diesel.com
Online Mall: https://www.f-diesel.de
E-mail: electronics@f-diesel.com
Mobile: 0086 18701932599
Wechat/WhatsApp: 0086 18701932599
Linkedln: F-DIESEL ELECTRONICS
Disclaimer : F-DIESEL Group is in no way affiliated with CUMMINS,MERCEDES-BENZ, BMW, GM, VOLVO, AUDI,
CATERPILLAR, MAN, MWM, DEUTZ , NISSAN, Honda, Chevrolet, Chrysler, FAW, DEGONG, GAC, BOSCH, DENSO, DELPHI,
MITSUBISHI, SCHWITZER, TOYOTA, HELLA etc OEM manufacturers. All OEM manufacturers names, part numbers, symbols,
drawing, colors and descriptions are for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part used is the product of
these manufacturers.
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
1 FD1CP0001
F32Z6C315A
F32Z6C315AA
F6BZ6C315AA
 F6CZ6C315AA
KL0118221
MZ50118221
 Z50118221
1997 FORD PROBE 2.5L V6
1995 MAZDA  MX-3  1.8L V6
FORD-ASPIRE, PROBE (97-95)
MAZDA-626, MX-3, MX-6 (97-93)
2 FD1CP0002
1F3E6C315AA
1F3Z6C315AA
F5OY6C315A
F8OE6C315AA
2002 LINCOIN CONTINENTAL  4.6L V8
1995  LINCOIN CONTINENTAL 4.6L V8
3 FD1CP0003
10456042
10456200
10456243
 10456256
10456532
 10456542
10456572
10456607
12562910
12596851
8104562000
8104565420
8104565720
8125968510
CADILLACESCALADE(1999 - 2000)
CHEVROLETASTRO(1996 - 2005)
CHEVROLETBLAZER(1995 - 2005)
4 FD1CP0004 10154687
12557046
213326
213337
 5744440
CHEVROLET EXPRESS 2500 (1996 - 2002)
CHEVROLET EXPRESS 3500 (1996 - 2002)
GMC SAVANA 2500 (1996 - 2002)
GMC SAVANA 3500 (1996 - 2002)
GMC YUKON (1994 - 1997)
5 FD1CP0005
56027871
56027871AB
0539219160962 JEEP CHEROKEE DODGE CHRYSLER
6 FD1CP0006
04638128
46381285300
6154530099
54560270
4256027070
1991-1992 JEEP Wrangler YJ 2.5L
JEEP CHEROKEE XJ 2.5L, 4.0L
7 FD1CP0007
12364361 213715
90TF6C315A1A
90TF6C315A2A
90TF6C315A2B
F0TZ6C315A
F0TZ6C315D
F0TZ6C315DA
ZZL067082A
FORD Trucks & Vans 2002-2001, 1997-1990
MAZDA 2000-1991
8 FD1CP0008
0296000510
 37501P2JJ01
1997  HONDA  CIVIC  1.6L L4
9 FD1CP0009
56026701
70104291
DODGE-B150, B250, B350, D150, D250, D350, DAKOTA,
RAMCHARGER, W150, W250, W350 (93-90)
JEEP-GRAND CHEROKEE, GRAND WAGONEER(1993)
10 FD1CP0010 237311M500 1999 NISSAN SENTRA 1.6L L4  Ignition
11 FD1CP0011 J5T25081
MD303649
MD322972
MITISUBISHI
12 FD1CP0012
078905375
078905381
N90500301 VW AUDI
13 FD1CP0013 0296000790
 9091905035
90919A5001
2000 TOYOTA  LAND CRUISER  4.7L V8 Ignition
2006 LEXUS  GS430  4.3L V8
14 FD1CP0014 J005T15072
J5T15072
KL4718221
2002 MAZDA MILLENIA 2.5L V6
15 FD1CP0015 J005T25172
J5T25172
MD301215
CHRYSLER\MITSUBISHI
16 FD1CP0016 12141726066
E36 92-95 325 M3
E34 92-95 525I
BMW 3 E36 1990/09-1998/-2
BMW4 Coupe E36 1992/03-1999/04
BMW3 Convertible E36 1993/03- 1994/04
BMW5 Touring E34 1991/11-1997/01
17 FD1CP0017
12141720307
12141731887
1994-2001 BMW 7
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 2 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
18 FD1CP0018
12141247219
12141247259
1994-2000 BMW 3
1987-1995 BMW 5
19 FD1CP0019
3222077E00
3322052D01
3322077E00
91174660
2002 SUZUKI AERIO  2.0L L4
1999-2004 CHEVROLET S10 2WD
20 FD1CP0020 4882763
DODGERAM 2500 PICKUP(1997 - 1998)
DODGERAM 3500 PICKUP(1997 - 1998)
21 FD1CP0021
37840P43026
37840PY3025
37840PY3026
1993-1995 Acura RL
1996 -2004 3.5L; C35A1 Eng. Acura TL
1996 -L 1998 V6; 3.2L; C32A6 Eng.
22 FD1CP0022
0K2618891
0K2A618891
0KA2618891
 K2A6HEC
2001  KIA SEPHIA 1.8L L4  Ignition
2000 KIA  SPECTRA 1.8L L4  Ignition
23 FD1CP0023
12556422
 12556427
12575172
12576123
3808516
  38085163
892617
5S1947
5S1699
2002 CHEVROLET  SILVERADO 3500 8.1L
V8 Ignition
24 FD1CP0024
12559529
12575481
213806
CADILLACDEVILLE(2000 - 2005)
CADILLACELDORADO(2000 - 2002)
CADILLACSEVILLE(2000 - 2004)
OLDSMOBILEAURORA(2001 - 2003)
PONTIACBONNEVILLE(2004 - 2005)
25 FD1CP0025
12559530
12575482
213807
CADILLACDEVILLE(2000 - 2005)
CADILLACELDORADO(2000 - 2002)
CADILLACSEVILLE(2000 - 2004)
OLDSMOBILEAURORA(2001 - 2003)
PONTIACBONNEVILLE(2004 - 2005)
26 FD1CP0026
1F2367082
1L5E6C315AA
1L5Z6C315AA
F57E6C315CA
F57Z6C315A
ZZM367082
FORDRANGER(1994 - 2001)
MAZDAB2300(1995 - 1997)
MAZDAB2500(1998 - 2001)
27 FD1CP0027
5011855AA
5015488AA
5015488AB
1998 : DODGE : RAM 3500 PICKUP : 5.9L
L6 DIESEL Turbocharged
28 FD1CP0028 10496122 213154
BUICK-CENTURY, SKYLARK, SOMERSET (92-86)
CHEVROLET-CELEBRITY, LUMINA (92-87)
OLDSMOBILE-CALAIS, CUTLASS CALAIS
 CUTLASS CIERA (92-87)
PONTIAC-6000, FIERO, GRAND AM (91- 87)
29 FD1CP0029
12141742629
13627839138
6PU009163381
B.M.W E39 E60 E63 E38 E31
30 FD1CP0030
1F2067082
1F2067082A
 LF0118221
1S7Z6C315AAA
1S7Z6C315BA
1S7F6C315AC
ZZC018230
  GY0718221
 GY0718221A
2005  FORDFOCUS 2.3L L4
MAZDA 3 TRIBUTE
31 FD1CP0031 1L2Z6C351AA
 F67E6C351AA
 F67E6C351BA
F67Z6C351AA
F67Z6C351BA
FORDBRONCO1996 FORDE-1501996
FORDE-2501996 FORDE-3501996
FORDECONOLINE SUPER DUTY1996
32 FD1CP0032
10456134
10456614
213235
    8104561340
2006 CHEVROLET Cobalt Electrical System Complaints
1996 CHEVROLET CAVALIER Sensors
33 FD1CP0033 50906433
AUDIA4 AUDIA4 AvantAUDIA8
VW PASSAT MK IV
VW PASSAT MK V  2011
FORD Escape
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 3 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
34 FD1CP0034
4443923
4443925
4504224
CHRYSLER-DYNASTY, IMPERIAL, NEW YORKER, TOWN &
COUNTRY (93-91) DODGE-CARAVAN, DYNASTY, GRAND
CARAVAN (93-90)
PLIMOUTH-GRAND VOYAGER (93-90)
35 FD1CP0035
0296000830
AJ81284
X4WZ6C315BA
 XW4Z6C315BA
 XW4Z6C315BB
2002  JAGUAR VANDEN PLAS 4.0L V8
2006  LINCOIN  LS  3.9L V8  FORD
36 FD1CP0036
KLG418221 J005T15079
J5T15079
MAZDA626(1998 - 2002)
37 FD1CP0037
1F2218194
1L2Z6B288AA
95BF12K073AB
95BZ12K072AB
BRF57Z12K072AB
 F57Z12K072AB
F57Z12K073AB
1997 -2002:FORD :EXPLORER  4.0L V6 SOHC
 2003  MAZDA  B4000 4.0L V6
38 FD1CP0038
1S3Z6C315AA
1S4E6C315AA
1S4Z6C315AA
1S4Z6C315AB
 5S1740
F1CZ6C315A
F48E6C315CB
2001-2004 FORD Focus
2001-2002 FORD Escort
39 FD1CP0039
3918022040
 3918022050
3918022060
3918022090
3918023000
HYUNDAIACCENT (1997 - 1999)
40 FD1CP0040 37500PLC015
ACURAEL(2001 - 2005)
HONDACIVIC(2001 - 2005)
41 FD1CP0041 37500RAAA01
ACURARDX(2007 - 2012)
ACURATSX(2004 - 2008)
HONDAACCORD(2003 - 2007)
HONDACIVIC(2006 - 2011)
HONDAELEMENT(2003 - 2011)
HONDAFIT(2007 - 2008)
42 FD1CP0042
0261210170
 0261210171
0031532728
0031532828
31532728
   31532828
5080350AA
5080352AA
DS05080352AA
CHRYSLER 2005-2004
DODGE Trucks & Vans 2005-2004
JEEP  2007
MercedesBenz 2002-1998
43 FD1CP0043
1F2E6C315AA
1F2Z6B288AA
1F2Z6C315AA
4F2Z6C315BA
F48E6C315CB
FORD MERCURY
44 FD1CP0044
928F12K073A1E F5RZ6B288A
 YF0918230
DODGED250 PICKUP(1990 - 1993)
 DODGED350 PICKUP(1990 - 1993)
 DODGERAM 2500 PICKUP(1994 - 1996)
45 FD1CP0045 3924432 4746691
DODGED250 PICKUP(1991 - 1992)
DODGED350 PICKUP(1991 - 1993)
DODGERAM 2500 PICKUP(1994 - 1995)
46 FD1CP0046
12706030
12706032
VOLVOS40(2000 - 2004)
VOLVOV40(2000 - 2004)
47 FD1CP0047
10231684
12550965
12567648
24506902
24508212
BUICKCENTURY1996 BUICKREGAL(1994 - 1996)
BUICKRENDEZVOUS(2002 - 2005)
BUICKSKYLARK(1994 - 1996)
CHEVROLETBERETTA(1994 - 1996)
48 FD1CP0048
2U2Z6C365BA
 F6TZ6C351AA
1F0018194
1L5E6B288AA
1L5Z6B288AA
1LFZ6B288AA
    DU60
F57E6B288AB
F57Z6B288A
X5LZ6B288AA
 XL5E6B288AA
XL5E6B288BA
1996  MAZDA  B2300 2.3L L4 Ignition
1996 FORD E-150 Econoline
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 4 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
49 FD1CP0049
1828345C91
3C3Z6C315AA
2005 : FORD : F-550 SUPER DUTY : 6.0L
V8 DIESEL Turbocharged OHV
50 FD1CP0050
095927321B
5S6611
2000-2003 GOLF TDI, Jetta TDI and New Beetle TDI.
New Beetle TDI (A4 chassis) w/ ALH engine (2000-2003)
51 FD1CP0051 12574323
CHEVROLET Equinox CHEVROLET Uplander 4 x 2
CHEVROLET Malibu (carryover model)
BUICK Rendezvous
BUICK Terraza 4 x 2
52 FD1CP0052 0K30A18891 01-04KIA
53 FD1CP0053 021957147 022957147A VW Jetta IV VR6 12V VW/Audi
54 FD1CP0054
30713485
 307134850
8627355
  86273550
  86273554
VOLVO
55 FD1CP0055
NSK100000L
NSK10000L
Land Rover Freelander 2.5 V6 1996 2006
56 FD1CP0056
078906433B
021906433E
0261210179
VW AUDIA4 A6 TT
57 FD1CP0057
077905381F
077906381F
AUDIA6 (2000 - 2006)
AUDIA8 (2000 - 2003)
AUDIALLROAD (2003 - 2005)
AUDIS4 (2004 - 2009)
AUDIS6 (2001 - 2004)
58 FD1CP0058 3918025200
2008  KIA OPTIMA  2.4L L4   Hyundai
Sonata 2005-2008
59 FD1CP0059 5149009AA
CHRYSLER 300 Series, 2005-2008 5.7L Engine
CHRYSLER Aspen, 2007-2008 5.7, 6.1L Engines
DODGE Charger, 2007-2008 5.7, 6.1L Engines
60 FD1CP0060
12567649
 213330
24506494
24506905
24508213
BUICK 2005-1997       CHEVROLET 2005-
1997 OLDSMOBILE 1998-1997 Pontiac
2003-1997
61 FD1CP0061
33004761
7700722143
7700739789
 7701349559
83100067
8933004761
T0691393
 T0739789
T1349559
 T1349789
RENAULT 1987-1990 JEEP Wrangler YJ 2.5L Fuel Injected
Engine
1987-1990 JEEP CHEROKEE XJ 2.5L & 4.0L Engine
62 FD1CP0062
30015916
30015918
3322070E00
J5T10771
1996-2001 CHEVROLET Metro
63 FD1CP0063
978F6C315BA
978F6C315BB
F8CZ6C315AA
F8CZ6C315BA
F8CZ9C315AA
2002 : FORD : ESCORT : 2.0L L4 DOHC
64 FD1CP0064
04897321AA
4897321AA
4897189AA
4897321AA
56027865AC
56027868
56027868AB
56027868AC
56027869AC
JEEP 2004-1997 4.0L L6 GRAND CHEROKEE TSI
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 5 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
65 FD1CP0065 10456161
  213151
 DR6161
BUICK 2009-1993
CHEVROLET 2005-1995
CHEV/GMC Trucks & Vans 1995-1993
1993 - 2008 GM BUICK Chevy
66 FD1CP0066
4609153AB
4609153AC
4609153AD
4609153AE
4609153AF
4727451AA
CHRYSLER 2004-2000
 DODGE 2004-2003,
2001 DODGE Trucks & Vans 2003-2001
PLIMOUTH 2000-1999, 1997
67 FD1CP0067
4686352
025889194138
SS10136 DODGE Trucks & Vans 2000-1998
68 FD1CP0068
04727336AB
4686236
4727336
 4727336A
   4727336AB
CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER (1995 - 1997)
CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY (1994 - 1997)
CHRYSLER VOYAGER (1995 - 1997)
DODGE CARAVAN (1994 - 1997)
69 FD1CP0069
4609077
4609083
4807083
CHRYSLER 2000-1995
DODGE 2000-1995
70 FD1CP0070
3918037150
3918037200
HYUNDAI2008-1999 KIA 2009-2007,
2003-2001
71 FD1CP0071 39310-38060
5S1773
96039
HYUNDAI2005-1999
KIA 2005-2001
72 FD1CP0072 30561772
55557326
9177221
0261210269
1997 SAAB 900 Meyle
SAAB 9-3
SAAB 9-5
73 FD1CP0073
FSE51568
5S1639
06A906433C
06A906433E
078906433A
2133989
 261210147
261210148
0261210147
0261210148
AUDI2005-1998 VW 2005-1998
74 FD1CP0074
10456043
10456243
10456403
10456555
10457661
1103661
213148
213153
8011036610
 8104560430
D8002
BUICK RENDEZVOUS (2002 - 2005)
BUICK SKYLARK (1994 - 1998)
CADILLACCIMARRON (1987 - 1988)
CHEVROLET VENTURE (1997 - 2005)
GMC SONOMA (1994 - 1995)
HONDA PASSPORT (1994 - 1995)
ISUZU RODEO (1993 - 1995)
ISUZU TROOPER (1992 - 1995)
OLDSMOBILE ACHIEVA (1994 - 1998)
PONTIAC TRANS SPORT (1996 - 1998)
75 FD1CP0075
56027870
    56027870AB
47810
  87008291
DODGE Trucks & Vans 2003-1997
JEEP 1998-1997
76 FD1CP0076
05269873AB
05269873
05269873AB
CHRYSLER 2009-2003
DODGE 2006-2003
DODGE Trucks & Vans 2007-2003
JEEP 2005
77 FD1CP0077
237318J100
237318J105
237318J106
23731AL605
23731AL606
 23731AL60A
23731AL60C
 23731WL01A
2004  NISSAN MAXIMA 3.5L V6 INFINITI
2008-2002 NISSAN/DATSUN
2008-2002  917-707
78 FD1CP0078
06A906433L
0261210200
0261210199
6PU009163281
VW GOLF AUDI-TT
79 FD1CP0079
01103703
10456295
1103703
12567712
213319
213366
24576398
8125677120
BUICK RAINIER (2004 - 2007)
BUICK SKYLARK (1988 - 1998)
CHEVROLET BERETTA (1990 - 1994)
CHEVROLET MALIBU (1997 - 2008)
GMC ENVOY (2002 - 2007)
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 6 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
80 FD1CP0080
AL2003
SN4140
96114
M05235377
M05269703
MO5235377
S166
CSS734
SS10140
5S1701
71-5269703
1997 CHRYSLER SEBRING  2.4L L4 DOHC
1995-1998 MITSUBISHI
81 FD1CP0081
3918022040
 3918022050
3918022060
3918022090
3918023000
3918022010
HYUNDAI2006, 2001-1995
82 FD1CP0082
 56028136
56028136AB
56028136AC
56028136AD
56028137
56028137AB
 56028137AC
56028666AA
5602866AA
0282810290
CHRYSLER ASPEN (2007 - 2009)
DODGE DAKOTA (2000 - 2010)
DODGE DURANGO (2000 - 2009)
DODGE RAM 1500 PICKUP (2002 - 2010)
JEEP COMMANDER (2006 - 2009)
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE (1999 - 2009)
MITSUBISHIRAIDER (2006 - 2007)
83 FD1CP0083
56027866AB
56027866AC
56027866AD
56027866AE
JEEP 2001-1997
84 FD1CP0084
1W1Z6C315AB
1W7E6C315AA
1W7Z6C315AA
1W7Z6C315AB
F1AE6C315CB
2004  FORD :F-150 : 5.4L V8
2007 LINCOIN TOWN CAR  4.6L V8 FLEX
2005  FORD  MUSTANG 4.6L V8
85 FD1CP0085
021907319
021907319B
21907319
VW CABRIO (1995 - 1999)
VW GOLF (1993 - 1997)
VW JETTA (1993 - 1998)
VW PASSAT (1995 - 1997)
86 FD1CP0086 4609009
CHRYSLER 2000-1993
DODGE 2000-1993
EAGLE 1997-1993
87 FD1CP0087
56027280
 56026884
 56026894
DODGE RAM 2500 PICKUP 2002
DODGE RAM 3500 PICKUP 2002
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE (1994 - 1996)
JEEP WRANGLER (1994 - 1995)
88 FD1CP0088 MR578312
5S1857
J5T25175
CHRYSLER 2004-2003 DODGE 2005-2003
MITSUBISHI2004-2001
89 FD1CP0089
2102014096133
21020140
5S1891
SS10092
025889111494
SATURN SC COUPE (1991 - 2002)
SATURN SL SEDAN (1991 - 2002)
SATURN SW WAGON (1993 - 2001)
90 FD1CP0090
071957147
078906433A
AUDIA4 (2000 - 2006)
AUDIA6 2000
VW PASSAT (2000 - 2004)
91 FD1CP0091
021957147
022957147A
21957147
95560614700
95560643300
AUDIQ7 (2007 - 2010)
VW EUROVAN (2000 - 2004)
VW GOLF 2004
VW TOUAREG (2004 - 2010)
92 FD1CP0092 3931039010 HYUNDAI2005-2001 KIA 2003-2002
93 FD1CP0093 3931038070 HYUNDAI2006-2001
94 FD1CP0094
9134756
9195883
5S1890
2134789
88865042
SATURN L SEDAN (2002 - 2005)
SATURN L300 2004 SATURN LS SEDAN 2000
SATURN LW WAGON (2000 - 2003)
95 FD1CP0095
237318Y001
237318Y005
237318Y00A
NISSAN ALTIMA (2004 - 2005)
NISSAN MAXIMA (2003 - 2006)
NISSAN QUEST (2007 - 2009)
96 FD1CP0096
1296000090
9008019011
9091905017
 SS10224
5S1899
96161
Toyota 2001-1996
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 7 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
97 FD1CP0097
0296000250
0296000251
9008019009
9091905012
Lexus 2008-2007, 2004-1994 Toyota
2008-2007, 2005-1994
98 FD1CP0098
2373131U10
2373131U11
INFINITI2004-2000 NISSAN/DATSUN 2002-
1995
99 FD1CP0099
12537111
14172148
213279
24500988
24501417
25526122
25533327
BUICK 1992-1988
Chev/GMC Trucks & Vans 1992
OLDSMOBILE 1992-1988
Pontiac 1992-1988
100 FD1CP0100
37500P0AA01
37840P0AA01
37840PAAA01
0296000500
5862028460
Acura 1999-1997
HONDA 2002-1995
 Isuzu 1999-1996
101 FD1CP0101
 22053AA040
22053AA050
 22053AA051
22053AA052
0296000180 SUBARU2009-1993
102 FD1CP0102 2719490
35478478
13893995
VOLVO Truck
103 FD1CP0103
12141709616
12141744492
12514592703
BMW 530I (2001 - 2005)
BMW X3 (2004 - 2006)
BMW X5 (2000 - 2006)
BMW Z3 (1997 - 2002)
BMW Z4 (2003 - 2005)
104 FD1CP0104
237313S500
8611204
89053061
5S1868
96157
1800588
NISSAN FRONTIER 1998-2004
XTERRA 2000 - 2004
105 FD1CP0105
12555566
12560228
213333
213354
8125602280
CADILLAC2005-2004
CHEVROLET 2006-1997
CHEV/GMC Trucks & Vans 2007-1999
Hummer 2007-2003
106 FD1CP0106
39180-22600
39180-22600
39180-26900
39180-26900
HYUNDAIACCENT (X-3)
HYUNDAIACCENT Saloon (X-3)
HYUNDAIACCENT Saloon (LC)
CHRYSLER
107 FD1CP0107
213336
24575636
24576536
8245756360
CHEVROLET CAVALIER (1997 - 2002)
CHEVROLET S10 PICKUP (1996 - 2003)
GMC SONOMA (1996 - 2003)
ISUZU HOMBRE (1997 - 2000)
PONTIAC SUNFIRE (1997 - 2002)
108 FD1CP0108
2373135U00
2373135U10
2373135U11
 J5T10271
INFINITI2002-1996
NISSAN/DATSUN 2001-1995
109 FD1CP0109
F1AE6C315CB
F1AZ6C315A
5S1752
96118
SS10098
FORD 2009-1992
FORD Trucks & Vans 2009-1997
LINCOIN 2009-1991
MERCURY2009-2007, 2003-1992
110 FD1CP0110 237311S700
INFINITI1999-1997
NISSAN/DATSUN 1999-1996
111 FD1CP0111
10456593
10456594
19245472 GMC 99-02
112 FD1CP0112
1L2Z6C315AA
1L2Z6C315BA
1L2Z6C315BB
1L2Z6C315BC
1F2267082
1F2267082A
1L2E6C315BC
1L2Z6B288
96TF6C315AA
96TF6C315AB
DY845 DY919
F7TZ6C315AA
F87E6C315AA
F87Z6C315AA
2004 FORD EXPLORER  4.0L V6
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 8 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
113 FD1CP0113
12559529
12575481
2001 CADILLACSEVILLE 4.6L V8
114 FD1CP0114
12559530
12575482
213807
CADILLAC
115 FD1CP0115
90494182
90540743
0261210131
1997-2004  GM
116 FD1CP0116
213-2466
56027272
147-614
5S1726 96081
DODGE Trucks & Vans 1996-1994
JEEP 1996-1994
117 FD1CP0117
56027273
56027273AB
DODGE Trucks & Vans 1996-1994
 JEEP 1996-1994
118 FD1CP0118 56041479AC
CHRYSLER 2002-2008 DODGE
2002-2003 JEEP Liberty KJ 3.7L
119 FD1CP0119 J005T25094
MD349080
MD439080
2001-2005 CHRYSLER
1997-2005  MITSUBISHI
2001-2005  DODGE
120 FD1CP0120 56041479AD
DODGE Trucks & Vans 2003
JEEP 2003
121 FD1CP0121
9185232
9195885
SAAB 9-5 (1999 - 2003)
122 FD1CP0122
BOSCH
0261210030
90213515
90451441
1SAAB 9-3 (1999 - 2000)
SAAB 900 (1994 - 1998)
SAAB 9000 (1994 - 1998)
Cable Length [mm] 970
123 FD1CP0123
0031539528
0031539628 31539628
Mercedes-Benz; C280, 98-00
Mercedes-Benz; E320, 97-03
Mercedes-Benz; E430, 98-02
 Mercedes-Benz; E55 AMG, 99-02
Mercedes-Benz; ML320, 98-03
124 FD1CP0124
56044180AB
56044180AC
DODGE NITRO (2009 - 2011)
DODGE RAM 1500 PICKUP (2004 - 2010)
DODGE RAM 3500 PICKUP 2007
JEEP LIBERTY (2004 - 2012)
MITSUBISHIRAIDER (2006 - 2009)
RAM 1500 (2011 - 2012)
RAM DAKOTA 2011
125 FD1CP0125
3918023500
3918023910
2001-2005 HYUNDAIElantra 2.0L
2003-2007 HYUNDAITiburon 2.0L
2005-2006 HYUNDAITucson 2.0L
2004-2005 KIA Spectra 2.0L
2005 KIA Spectra5 2.0L
2005 KIA Sportage 2.0L
126 FD1CP0126 3931039800 2002-2006 : KIA : SORENTO : 3.5L V6 :
127 FD1CP0127
LRA1640C
LRA1640CA
SU2028
XR820208
 0220020001
1F1Z6C315AA
1F1Z6C315AB
F43E6B288AA
F5DE6C315BA
F6DZ6C315A
FORD TAURUS (1996 - 2005)
JAGUAR S-TYPE 2000
LINCOIN LS (2000 - 2005)
MERCURY SABLE (1996 - 2005)
128 FD1CP0128
23731EA20A
23731EA20C
23731EA220
23731EA221
2005 : NISSAN : XTERRA : 4.0L V6
2010 NISSAN XTERRA S
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 9 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
129 FD1CP0129
56027865
56027865AB
56027866
56027867
56027867AB
56027885AB
56041819AA
56041820AA
DODGE-DAKOTA (02-97)
JEEP-CHEROKEE, WRANGLER (06-97)
130 FD1CP0130
237311B000
237314E810
XF5Z6C365AA
FORD Trucks & Vans 2002-1996
NISSAN/DATSUN 2002-1993
131 FD1CP0131
237319E000
271319E000
8611206
NISSAN/DATSUN 2001-1998
132 FD1CP0132 37501P8FA01 2002 ACURA CL  HONDA
133 FD1CP0133
9008019013
9091905030
94856808
94859444
2007 PONTIAC  VIBE 1.8L L4
134 FD1CP0134
9008019024
9091905047
TOYOTA  08-09  2001
TOYOTA RAV4  2002-2006
TOYOTA CAMRY 2400CC 16-
VALVE DOHC EFI, AUTOMATIC 4-SPEED SE
135 FD1CP0135 4713427
56026882
56026921
56027031
56029621
JEEP 1996-1993
136 FD1CP0136
1F1E6C315BA
1F1Z6C315BA
1F1Z6C315BB
4F1Z6C315AA
DY767
F11Z6C315BA
F69E6C315AA
F69Z6C315AA
2001  FORD TAURUS 3.0L V6 OHV
137 FD1CP0137
10456515
3322385Z00
8104565150
90183572
CHEVROLET / DAEWOO / GM / ISUZU / OPEL
138 FD1CP0138
2737038000
2737038010
HYUNDAI   2002 : KIA : OPTIMA 2.4L L4
139 FD1CP0139 9198639
VAUXHALL
OPEL
CHEVROLET VECTRA 2003
SATURN VUE (2002 - 2003)
140 FD1CP0140
1F1Z6C315DA
1F1Z6C315DB
1F2167082
1F2167082A
1FIZ6C315DA
F3DE6C315AB
 F3DZ6C315AFFV
ZZM167082
MAZAD /FORD
141 FD1CP0141
35476990
35079417
3547699
35476993
7433547699
RENAULT SAFRANE Mk II VOLVO 850 (1993 - 1997)
VOLVO 960 (1992 - 1997)
VOLVO C70 1998
VOLVO S70 1998
VOLVO S90 (1997 - 1998)
VOLVO V70 1998
VOLVO V90 (1997 - 1998)
142 FD1CP0142 MD329924
CHRYSLER 2001 DODGE 2001
MITSUBISHI2000-1999
143 FD1CP0143
56028373AB
56028815AA
5S1942 2006  CHRYSLER   DODGE
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 10 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
144 FD1CP0144
0296000550
37500P72A01
ACURA INTEGRA (1994 - 2001)
HONDA CIVIC DEL SOL (1996 - 1997)
HONDA CR-V (1997 - 2001)
145 FD1CP0145
37500P2FA01
37500- P2F-A01
 5S1762
96171
HONDA CIVIC (1996 - 2000)
146 FD1CP0146
0K04G18891
0K0818891
0K0818891A
0K08A18891
0K08A18891A
HECTBF
FIAT PUNTO (1993 - 1999)
KIA CLARUS (1996 - 2001)
KIA SPORTAGE (1995 - 2002)
147 FD1CP0147
3918026900
3918022600
HYUNDAI
148 FD1CP0148
393103C100
393103C200
HYUNDAI/ KIA
149 FD1CP0149
3918025300
3918025200
HYUNDAISANTA FE 2010
HYUNDAISONATA (2009 - 2011)
HYUNDAITUCSON 2010
KIA FORTE 2010
KIA OPTIMA (2009 - 2010)
KIA RONDO (2009 - 2010)
KIA SORENTO 2011
150 FD1CP0150
94BF6C315AA
F5RZ6C315A
F5RZ6C315AA
YF0918221
F8RZ6C315AA
2001 : FORD : FOCUS : 2.0L L4 DOHC
151 FD1CP0151
0296000211
0296000212
9091905011
94855512
TOYOTA : COROLLA :  1995---1997 1.6L  1.8L L4
152 FD1CP0152 8971361251
1998 : ACURA : SLX : 3.5L V6
1998 HONDA PASSPORT LX Engine
153 FD1CP0153 3935023010.
HYUNDAIELANTRA (1996 - 2000)
HYUNDAITIBURON (1997 - 2000)
154 FD1CP0154
3931022040
3935022040
HYUNDAIACCENT (1995 - 2000)
155 FD1CP0155
319358E002
319358E004
319358E006
5S4751
5S4973
2003  NISSAN  ALTIMA  2.5L L4
2006-00 NISSAN Altima, Sentra, I30, I35, Maxima, Quest
156 FD1CP0156 10456162
 213152
DR6162
BUICK
CHEVROLET
157 FD1CP0157 MD319171 MITSUBISHI
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 11 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
158 FD1CP0158
237316N202
237316N205
237316N206
237316N20A
237316N20B
237316N20C
237316N20D
237316N21A
237318J000
237318J005
237318J006
5S1928
PC464T
NISSAN/DATSUN 2009-2002
159 FD1CP0159
01M9027321B
01M927321B
5S6612
1999  VW GOLF  1.9L L4
DIESEL Turbocharged 2000
VW  BEETLE  2.0L L4 SOHC
160 FD1CP0160  038907319F
VW BEETLE (2000 - 2005)
VW GOLF (2000 - 2003)
VW JETTA (2000 - 2003)
161 FD1CP0161 96434780
CHEVROLET AVEO (2006 - 2008)
CHEVROLET AVEO5 (2006 - 2008)
PONTIAC G3 2007
PONTIAC WAVE (2006 - 2008)
PONTIAC WAVE5 (2006 - 2007)
162 FD1CP0162 96253542.
CHEVROLET AVEO (2004 - 2005)
PONTIAC WAVE 2005
PONTIAC WAVE5 2005
163 FD1CP0163
37500RAAA01
37500- RAA-A01
 5S1953 HONDA GENUINE PARTS
164 FD1CP0164 37510RNAA01
ACURA CSX 2010
HONDA CIVIC (2005 - 2012)
165 FD1CP0165
1S7Z6C315AA
1S7Z6C315AB
5L8Z6C315AA
5S7423
F5RZ6C315B
F8RZ6C315B
GY0118221
SU292
SU8913
FORD 1999-1996
MAZDA 2008-2007,2001-2000
MERCURY 2000-1995
166 FD1CP0166
MD300101 J5T25171
213-2511
5S1734
71-4905
96021
147-619
1994-1999 CHRYSLER
\MITSUBISHI\DODGE\EAGLE22155
CSS43
CSS604
SS10181
167 FD1CP0167
0296000131
0296000132
N3A118221
N3A118221A
5S1337
96205
2002 MAZDA PROTEGE5 2.0L L4 2006
MAZDA RX-8 1.3L R2
168 FD1CP0168
10456295
1103703
12567712
213319
213366
24576398
8125677120
169 FD2CP0169 AAS-110-100A meet vehicle emission standard five / six
170 FD2CP0170 AAS-190-100A meet vehicle emission standard five / six（ install position
180°）
171 FD2CP0171 AAS-200-100A meet vehicle emission standard five / six（ install position
90°）
172 FD2CP0172 AAS-220-100A
meet vehicle emission standard five / six（ install position
60°）
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 12 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
173 FD2CP0173 0281002458
174 FD1CP0174 0261210302
175 FD3CP0175 0261210113
176 FD3CP0176
SMW251112
SMR985119
GEELY
177 FD3CP0177
021.906.433.A
021.906.433.C
VW    FORD
178 FD3CP0178 030906433K VW
179 FD3CP0179
041 906 433
340215002R
VW
180 FD3CP0180 004 165 008 SKODA
181 FD3CP0181 96418382
10456515
4808137
 6238118
CHEVROLET
 DAEWOO
 OPEL
182 FD3CP0182
96253542
96434780
96253542
96434780
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
183 FD3CP0183 96183235
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
184 FD3CP0184 96325868 CHEVROLET
185 FD3CP0185 90232732 GM
186 FD3CP0186
90213515
90451441
1238358
6238313
GM
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 13 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
187 FD3CP0187
OK04G-18-891
OK934-18-891
39180-22001
91541027
0261210083
GM
KIA
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
HYUNDAI
188 FD3CP0188
90357491
6238325
90451442
324003001R
1238983
GM
189 FD3CP0189
92062490
93232413
6238414 GM
190 FD3CP0190
90508637
93384389   1238750 GM
191 FD3CP0191
90337650
90483739
1238782 GM
192 FD3CP0192
90520856
6238459
GM
OPEL
193 FD3CP0193 55567243
GM
CRUZE
 DAEWOO
CHEVROLET
194 FD3CP0194 12567649
24506494
24506905
24508213
GM
195 FD3CP0195 90506103
 1238228
6238377
5WK9607
9174621
GM
 OPEL
196 FD3CP0196
10456043
10456555
10457661
GM
 BUICK
 CHEVROLET
197 FD3CP0197 90532619
6238109
5010412449
20513343
51.27120.0016
GM
 OPEL
VOLVO
 RENAULT TRUCKS
198 FD3CP0198
93243251
1238241
GM
199 FD3CP0199 93236338 GM
200 FD3CP0200
90493864
6238376
GM
OPEL
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 14 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
201 FD3CP0201
90464741
6238395
9544560
90540188
4772232
23731 9X800
OPEL
SAAB
202 FD3CP0202
6238393
90483739
GM
OPEL
203 FD3CP0203
6238109
9118368
OPEL
204 FD3CP0204
6238050
93179850
OPEL
205 FD3CP0205
1238241
93243251
GM
206 FD3CP0206 97226992
8973769771
940700
670094
6235607
HONDA
OPEL
207 FD3CP0207
60512971
5944390
1920.FA
5944390
7604582
7646975
7588435
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT
PEUGEOT
208 FD3CP0208
60523246
4460206
7547714
 50.00.288.407
FIAT
209 FD3CP0209 46445731 FIAT
210 FD3CP0210 46774532
 55187333
55216915
55189517
7777960
FIAT
211 FD3CP0211
7756925
7799033
39650-42140
82030048
FIAT
HYUNDAI
 FORD
212 FD3CP0212
7756924
7799032
FIAT
213 FD3CP0213
46472687
60810692
60595754
0K2A6-18-891
ALFA ROMEO
 FIAT
 KIA
214 FD3CP0214
46474583
46754538
46754539
55187332 FIAT
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 15 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
215 FD3CP0215 7766251 FIAT
216 FD3CP0216
46479975
55187332
55189515
46442091
 A11-1005120
1040211101
FIAT
CHERY
217 FD3CP0217 7790917 FIAT
218 FD3CP0218
46469866
60814589
46470477
FIAT
219 FD3CP0219 7735697 FIAT
220 FD3CP0220
7616269
0K2A6-18-891  1367645-7
FIAT
 KIA
VOLVO
221 FD3CP0221
46806128
46481639
46446873
60816553
60814769
FIAT
222 FD3CP0222
708 33 27
708 37 91
93393867
FIAT
GM
223 FD3CP0223
0K08A-18-891
0K08A-18-891A
 0K9A0-18-891
39650-42110
7766252
FIAT
 HYUNDAI
  KIA
224 FD3CP0224 39180-2A200
HYUNDAI
 KIA
225 FD3CP0225 39180-2B000
HYUNDAI
 KIA
226 FD3CP0226 39650-42600 KIA
227 FD3CP0227
39180-4A051
39180-4A111
500371540
KIA
HYUNDAI
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 16 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
228 FD3CP0228 39180-27800 HYUNDAI
229 FD3CP0229
1920AW
9637465980
9639999880
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
  FIAT
230 FD3CP0230
91541075
96068168
9622209880
1920.W9
1920.C3
CITROEN
 FIAT
 PEUGEOT
231 FD3CP0231
500343018
5001848541
CITROEN
 FIAT
 PEUGEOT
232 FD3CP0232
1920.EW
55189519
46538536
PEUGEOT
233 FD3CP0233
YS6A-6C315-AB
    1110834
C20118221
FORD
MAZDA
234 FD3CP0234
1048905
1057051
91048905
1057051
7BB9E731AE
97BB9E731AD
 97BB-9E731-AE
97BZ-9E731-AA
FORD
235 FD3CP0235
1062545
1066383
1079388
98AB9E731AC
98AB9E731AG
FORD
236 FD3CP0236
8200746497
23731-4AA0A
RENAULT
NISSAN
237 FD3CP0237 8200772182 RENAULT
238 FD3CP0238
8200260327
8200513668
4413261
4417782
23750-00Q0D
23750-00QAF
93852584
RENAULT
NISSAN
OPEL
239 FD3CP0239
7701477748
8200676161
RENAULT
240 FD3CP0240
BG5X
6C315 BA
4890189
2R0906433
VW
FORD
 IVECO
241 FD3CP0241 12141401186 BMW
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 17 of 18
F-DIESEL Crankshaft Position Sensor List
NO. FD NO. OE  NO Reference NO. Picture Application
242 FD3CP0242
12141247259
12141247218
BMW
243 FD3CP0243 191.3847 21123847010 LADA
244 FD3CP0244 40904-3847010
GAZ
YA3
245 FD3CP0245 36.3843-01 2170-3843010-04 LADA
246 FD3CP0246 23.3847 406-3847060-01   LADA
247 FD3CP0247
23.3847
35.3847
24576398 8125677120 LADA
248 FD3CP0248 38013.11 LADA
249 FD3CP0249 37500-PLC-015 HONDA
250 FD3CP0250 5010437074 RENAULT   TRUCK
F-DIESEL POWER CO.,LTD
Mobile:+86 18701932599
Wechat/WhatsApp:+86 18701932599
Linkedln:F-DIESEL ELECTRONICS
Address:Building 9, No. 365, Lianyang Road, Songjiang District, Shanghai, China 201613
F-DIESEL GROUP AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS DIVISION
F-DIESEL POWER CO., LTD Email:electronics@f-diesel.com 18 of 18